
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. GESAMT

1 Schönwies
Sauerwein Werner 1963 He 394 385 779

Rabl Roland 1940 S3 392 395 787

Rundl  Stefan 1979 He 382 389 771
2337

2 Zams 
Pfandl Hans 1945 S3 385 390 775

Reheis Michael 1984 He 380 0 380

Valentini Egon 1961 He 397 394 791

ersatz Deisenberger Othmar 1938 S3 391 391
2337

3 Kappl

Mannschaftswertung

3 Kappl
Rudigier Martin 1962 He 393 388 781

Rudigier Franz 1968 He 383 391 774

Mariacher Andre 1950 He 376 386 762
2317

4 Ischgl-Galtür I
Ladner Christine 1967 Da 391 388 779

Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Da 388 388 776

Pöll Alfred 1942 S3 379 376 755
2310

5 Ischgl-Galtür II

Walter Richard 1948 He 386 374 760

Mangold Alexander 1984 He 384 389 773

Georg Fritz 1964 He 379 379 758
2291

6 Landeck II

Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 He 376 389 765

Massimo Christoph 1943 S3 374 382 756

Whys Renate 1947 S3 372 379 751
2272

7 Landeck I
Plangger Herlinde 1942 S3 383 386 769

Freina Ida 1950 Da 379 0 379

Plangger Hans 1935 S3 379 0 379
1527



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt

1 Valentini Egon ZA 1961 He 397 394 791

2 Rabel Roland SCH 1940 S3 392 395 787

3 Deisenberger Othmar ZA 1938 S3 396 391 787

4 Rudigier Martin KAP 1962 He 393 388 781

5 Ladner Christine I -G 1967 Da 391 388 779

6 Sauerwein Werner SCH 1963 He 392 385 777

7 Zangerle Irmgard I - G 1969 Da 388 388 776

8 Pfandl Hans ZA 1945 S3 385 390 775

9 Rudigier Franz KAP 1968 He 383 391 774

10 Mangold Alexander I - G 1984 He 384 389 773

11 Rundl  Stefan SCH 1979 He 382 389 771

Einzelwertung

11 Rundl  Stefan SCH 1979 He 382 389 771

12 Plangger Herlinde LA 1942 S3 383 386 769

13 Wohlfarter Bruno LA 1954 He 376 389 765

14 Mark Tobias KAU 1945 S3 384 380 764

15 Mariacher Andre KAP 1950 He 376 386 762

16 Walter Richard I - G 1948 He 386 374 760

17 Georg Fritz I - G 1964 He 379 379 758

18 Kurz Robert I - G 1958 He 377 381 758

19 Massimo Christoph LA 1943 S3 374 382 756

20 Pöll Alfred I - G 1942 S3 379 376 755

21 Whys Renate LA 1947 S3 372 379 751

22 Niedermaier Helmut I - G 1947 S3 359 370 729

23 Schuler Franz ZA 1947 S3 364 344 708

24 Netzer Herbert LA 1932 S3 0 384 384

25 Reheis Michael ZA 1984 He 380 0 380

26 Freina Ida LA 1950 Da 379 0 379

27 Plangger Hans LA 1935 He 379 0 379

28 Ladner Agnes LA 1962 Da 0 375 375



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt

Damen

1 Ladner Christine I - G 1967 Da 391 388 779

2 Zangerle Irmgard I - G 1969 Da 388 388 776

3 Freina Ida LA 1950 Da 379 0 379

4 Ladner Agnes LA 1962 Da 0 375 375

Herren

1 Valentini Egon ZA 1961 He 397 394 791

2 Rudigier Martin KAP 1962 He 393 388 781

3 Sauerwein Werner SCH 1963 He 394 385 779

4 Rudigier Franz KAP 1968 He 383 391 774

5 Mangold Alexander I - G 1984 He 384 389 773

Klassenwertung

5 Mangold Alexander I - G 1984 He 384 389 773

6 Rundl  Stefan SCH 1979 He 382 389 771

7 Wohlfarter Bruno LA 1954 He 376 389 765

8 Mariacher Andreas KAP 1950 He 376 386 762

9 Walter Richard I - G 1948 He 386 374 760

10 Georg Fritz I - G 1964 He 379 379 758

11 Kurz Robert I - G 1958 He 377 381 758

12 Reheis Michael ZA 1984 He 380 0 380

13 Plangger Hans LA 1935 He 379 0 379

Senioren 3 Damen

1 Plangger Herlinde LA 1942 S3 383 386 769

2 Whys Renate LA 1947 S3 372 379 751

Senioren 3 Herren

1 Rabl Roland SCH 1940 S3 392 395 787

2 Deisenberger Othmar ZA 1938 S3 396 391 787

3 Pfandl Hans ZA 1945 S3 385 390 775

4 Mark Tobias KAU 1945 S3 384 380 764

5 Massimo Christoph LA 1943 S3 374 382 756

6 Pöll Alfred I - G 1942 S3 379 376 755

7 Niedermaier Helmut I - G 1947 S3 359 370 729

8 Schuler Franz ZA 1947 S3 364 344 708

9 Netzer Herbert LA 1932 S3 0 384 384


